Loyal | HM911242R/HM911210
  Bearing No. HM911242R/HM911210
d 53,975 mm
T 36,512 mm
B 33,338 mm
C 23,812 mm
a 41,8 mm
da 79 mm
Db 124 mm
Da 109 mm
db 74 mm
r min. 3,6 mm
r1 min. 3,2 mm
Width (mm) 33,338
Bearing number HM911242R/HM911210
Bore Diameter (mm) 53,975
Calculation factor (e) 0,82
Calculation factor (Y0) 0,4
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
153 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
181 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1